Location Part number Description Image UoM Application note/ City Fibre spec doc
CFNB-CN-SPLICE-YE-PK Cabinet Node, Yellow 24f Splice tray, Pk10, with ears & lids Pk10
CFNB-CN-SPLICE-GY-PK Cabinet Node, Grey 24f Splice tray, Pk10, with ears & lids Pk10
CFNB-CN-SPLICE-1X4PLC
Cabinet Node, Single Blue 24f Splice tray with 1x 1:4 PLC splitter, 1 output
leg terminated to LC/APC, with ears and lid
Ea
CFNB-CN-PIGTAIL-KIT-12F Pigtail Kit with 12 x FTAPS-SMA1-2-ALCPIG-1-3MY CityFibre Ea
CFNB-CN-SPLICE-LID-PK Cabinet Node, 24f Splice tray lid, PK10 Pk10
CFNB-CN-MSDR-14-20 Cabinet Node, Mid Span Duct Rack (4x 14mm + 4x 20mm) Pk10
CFNB-CN-DDR-7MM-PK Cabinet Node, Drop Duct Rack, 8x7mm, PK6 Pk6
CFNB-CN-DDR-5MM-PK Cabinet Node, Drop Duct Rack, 8x5mm, PK6 Pk6
CFNB-CN-DDR-14MM-PK Cabinet Node, Drop Duct Rack, 4x14mm, PK4 Pk4
CFNB-CN-DDR-FIX-PK Cabinet Node, Drop Duct Rack Fixings, PK24 Pk 24
CFNB-CN-RDJ104-PLC Cabinet Node, RDJ Module, 3x 1:4 Splitters,12x LC/APC Ports (for PN's) Ea
CFNB-CN-RDJ12F-FOUT Cabinet Node, RDJ Module, 12f fanout, 12x LC/APC outputs (for PN's) Ea
CFNB-CN-RDJ108-PLC Cabinet Node, RDJ Module, 1x 1:8 Splitter, 8x LC/APC Ports (for SN's) Ea
CFNB-CN-XOVER Cabinet Node, Cable Cross Over Assy Ea
CFNB-CN-ACC-001-PK
Cabinet Node, Accessory Kit: 1m x 10mm red velcro, 1m x 10mm green
velcro, 1m x 6mm spiral wrap, PK10
Ea
CFNB-CN-MSPAN-001
Cabinet Node, complete midspan assy, with duct manager and FRP
clamps
Ea
CFNB-CN-RDJ-STORE Cabinet Node, RDJ Parking Bay kit Ea
ZZ-DC-IP-LAD-01 Dust Cap
CFNB-CAB-RESIN-KIT RESIN KIT - CityFibre - 4 Port x 110mm duct
CFNB-CN-PRI-RIBBON-KIT Ribbon Anchor KIT for Primary Backboards City Fibre
CFNB-ASN-B-P00-UNL CFNB - ASN0 - Distribution Node - Patch - Black - Unloaded
Use application Note CF2400_00 for a
Door change, Adapter change, Splice
tray change and various box parts.
CFNB-ASN-BKT-005-BK CFNB - ASN - Distribution Node - Compact Bracket - Black
CFMDU-PS1F1-108-ALC-2-C60 SPLITTER PLC - 900um - 1x8 - A2 - ALC/ALC - 2m/60cm, Grade B
CFNB-TBY-BOX-CFH-ASSY CFNB - Toby / footpath Demarcation Box - Black
CFNB-GELWRAP-350 CFNB - Duct Joint/Branch Closure - Gel filled - 350mm
CFNB-SM7L2-ALCALC-C120 CFNB - Patch Cable - 1f - A1 - 1.2mm - ALC-ALC - 120cm - Yellow
CFSDU-FCAX-PS-3A-X CFSDU - Splice Sleeve Protector - 2.4mm Shrunk OD - 61mm Length
CFSDU-FIX-DRP-TL5-35 CFSDU - Customer Drop Clamp - Plastic (5/35) - Wedge style
CFSDU-CTB3-P02-ALC-BN CFSDU - CTB3 - Closure - 1-2F - ALC - BROWN
 Spare parts for City Fibre
ASN's
Consumables
Primary/
Secondary Cabinet